

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4193/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2007 in CRLA No. 1045/1982 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, further two
weeks time is granted for filing fresh copies for service.

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master