

0  
ITEM NO. 39

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4193/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2007 in CRLA No.  
1045/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite service, respondent remains  
unrepresented. Let the bailable warrants in the sum of  
Rs.5,000/- be issued to the respondent.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master